Birdie Balou
On Hand Inventory 12/20/15

Title

Crossbody Bag 3 Zip Pebble Black

Crosshody Bag 3 Zip Pebble Royal Blue
Crossbody Bag Sling Khaki

Crossbody Bag Sling Pewter

Crossbody Bag Sling Pink

Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip "Girl Power" Pink
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip "I Like To Win" Yellow
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip "Live 2 Putt" Blue

Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip "Short Game Wins" Green

Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip "Sink It" Blue

Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Birdie Balou Icon Pink

Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Birdie Balou Icon Red

Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Birdie Balou Icon Turquoise Blue

Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Butterfly Pink
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Daisy Flower Pink

Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Daisy Flower Turquoise Blue

Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Daisy Multi Color
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Lazy Daisy Yellow
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Marker "#1" Red

Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Tropical Hibiscus Flower Multi Color
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Tropical Hibiscus Flower Pink
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Tropical Hibiscus Flower Turquoise Blue

Golf Cart Seat Cover Solid Navy Blue
Golf Cart Seat Cover Abstract Art

Golf Cart Seat Cover Flamingo Sand
Golf Cart Seat Cover Octagon Turquoise
Golf Cart Seat Cover Stripe Light Blue
Golf Cart Seat Cover Stripe Navy Green
Golf Cart Seat Cover Stripe Red Navy
Golf Cart Seat Cover Stripe Royal Orange
Golf Cart Seat Cover Summer Stripe Pink
Golf Cart Seat Cover Zebra

Golf Gear Bag Pebble Black

Golf Gear Bag Pebble Red

Messenger Bag Black

Messenger Bag Lilac Purple

Messenger Bag Dark Purple 2024 style
Packable Tote Bag Cafe Brown
Packable Tote Bag Lilac Purple
Packable Tote Bag Navy

Packable Tote Bag Pink

Sport Gear Bag Black

Sport Gear Bag Lilac Purple

Sport Gear Bag Pink

Sport Towel Boho Paisley

Sport Towel Ikat Blue

Sport Towel Stars & Stripes Red White & Blue
Sport Towel Tropical Lime Green

Sport Towel Vivid Tropical Purple

Sport Visor Black

Sport Visor Tropical Aqua

Sport Visor Tropical Pink

Sport Visor White

CLOSEOUTS

SKU OH Inventory
3ZGEANILPOR
3ZGETRORB
SLGKHDIAKH
SLGPWDIAPR
SLGPKTROPK
HCMNIGIRLPOWER
HCMNIILIKETOWIN
HCMNILIVE2PUTT
HCMNISHORTGAMEWINS
HCMNISINKIT
HCMNKPKGI
HCMNIRDGI
HCMNITQGI
HCMNIBUTTERFLYMULTI
HCMNIDAISYPK
HCMNIDAISYTQ
HCMNIDAISYMULTI
HCMNILAZYDAISYYL
HCMNI#1
HCMNIHIBMULTI
HCMNIHIBPK
HCMNIHIBTQ
GCSCSLNV
GCSCABSART
GCSCFLASAND
GCSCOCTTQ
GCSCSTRLTBL
GCSCSTRNVKG
GCSCSTRRDNV
GCSCSTRRBOR
GCSCSUMSTRPK
GCSCZEBRA
GGTGEANILPOR
GGTGEGEORD
MESSBKRWBK
MESSLCTROLC
MESSPRDIAPR
PACKCBRTROBK
PACKLCTROLC
PACKNVRWN
PACKPKTROPK
GEARBKRWBK
GEARLCTROLC
GEARPKTROPK
GTWBOPAPK
GTWIKATBL
GTWSSRWB
GTWTROLG
GTWVIVPR
VISBKGR
VISTROAQGI
VISTROPKGI
VISWHGI

130
130
144
28
106
183
184
184
183
183
167
168
168
184
183
66
158
172
184
184
184
183
18
67
186
180
216
98
204
176
74
37
42
28
26
153
45
96
18
10
169
173
177
180
287
144
719
263
431
400
20
22
373



