

Birdie Balou**On Hand Inventory 12/20/15****CLOSEOUTS**

Title	SKU	OH Inventory
Crossbody Bag 3 Zip Pebble Black	3ZGEANILPOR	130
Crossbody Bag 3 Zip Pebble Royal Blue	3ZGETRORB	130
Crossbody Bag Sling Khaki	SLGKHDIAKH	144
Crossbody Bag Sling Pewter	SLGPWDIAPR	28
Crossbody Bag Sling Pink	SLGPKTROPK	106
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip "Girl Power" Pink	HCMNIGIRLPOWER	183
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip "I Like To Win" Yellow	HCMNIIKETOWIN	184
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip "Live 2 Putt" Blue	HCMNILIVE2PUTT	184
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip "Short Game Wins" Green	HCMNISHORTGAMEWINS	183
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip "Sink It" Blue	HCMNISINKIT	183
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Birdie Balou Icon Pink	HCMNKPKGI	167
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Birdie Balou Icon Red	HCMNIRDGI	168
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Birdie Balou Icon Turquoise Blue	HCMNITQGI	168
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Butterfly Pink	HCMNIBUTTERFLYMULTI	184
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Daisy Flower Pink	HCMNIDAISYPK	183
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Daisy Flower Turquoise Blue	HCMNIDAISYTQ	66
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Daisy Multi Color	HCMNIDAISYMULTI	158
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Lazy Daisy Yellow	HCMNILAZYDAISYYL	172
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Marker "#1" Red	HCMNI#1	184
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Tropical Hibiscus Flower Multi Color	HCMNIHIBMULTI	184
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Tropical Hibiscus Flower Pink	HCMNIHIBPK	184
Golf Ball Marker Hat Clip Tropical Hibiscus Flower Turquoise Blue	HCMNIHIBTQ	183
Golf Cart Seat Cover Solid Navy Blue	GCSCSLNV	18
Golf Cart Seat Cover Abstract Art	GCSCABSART	67
Golf Cart Seat Cover Flamingo Sand	GCSCFLASAND	186
Golf Cart Seat Cover Octagon Turquoise	GCSCOCTTQ	180
Golf Cart Seat Cover Stripe Light Blue	GCSCSTRLTBL	216
Golf Cart Seat Cover Stripe Navy Green	GCSCSTRNVKG	98
Golf Cart Seat Cover Stripe Red Navy	GCSCSTRRDNV	204
Golf Cart Seat Cover Stripe Royal Orange	GCSCSTRRBOR	176
Golf Cart Seat Cover Summer Stripe Pink	GCSCSUMSTRPK	74
Golf Cart Seat Cover Zebra	GCSCZEBRA	37
Golf Gear Bag Pebble Black	GGTGEANILPOR	42
Golf Gear Bag Pebble Red	GGTGEGEORD	28
Messenger Bag Black	MESSBKRWBK	26
Messenger Bag Lilac Purple	MESSLCTROLC	153
Messenger Bag Dark Purple 2024 style	MESSPRDIAPR	45
Packable Tote Bag Cafe Brown	PACKCBRTROBK	96
Packable Tote Bag Lilac Purple	PACKLCTROLC	18
Packable Tote Bag Navy	PACKNVRWN	10
Packable Tote Bag Pink	PACKPKTROPK	169
Sport Gear Bag Black	GEARBKRWBK	173
Sport Gear Bag Lilac Purple	GEARLCTROLC	177
Sport Gear Bag Pink	GEARPKTROPK	180
Sport Towel Boho Paisley	GTWBOPAPK	287
Sport Towel Ikat Blue	GTWIKATBL	144
Sport Towel Stars & Stripes Red White & Blue	GTWSSRWB	719
Sport Towel Tropical Lime Green	GTWTROLG	263
Sport Towel Vivid Tropical Purple	GTWVIVPR	431
Sport Visor Black	VISBKGR	400
Sport Visor Tropical Aqua	VISTROAQGI	20
Sport Visor Tropical Pink	VISTROPKGI	22
Sport Visor White	VISWHGI	373